VILLAGE OF MARIEMONT, OHIO Mariemont Racquet Club Membership Application

Applicant hereby certifies that Applicant resides at the provided address, and anyone listed below is a resident of Applicant's household. Applicant has read and understands the rules associated with Mariemont Racquet Club membership and usage and agrees that listed household members and invitees will abide by them. Applicant further agrees to indemnify and save and hold harmless the Village of Mariemont and/or the Mariemont Racquet Club Board from and for any and all liability, claims, suits, proceedings, demands, losses, damages, or expense of any name or nature, including administrative orders and proceedings, which Applicant, or Applicant's household members or invitees, sustains or incurs, including all claims regarding property loss, personal injury, or death, resulting in any way connected with Applicant's use of the Mariemont Racquet Courts and property. Applicant assumes full risk of any loss, injury, or damages whatsoever occurring while Applicant, or any of Applicant's household members or invitees, is utilizing the Mariemont Racquet Courts and/or property owned by the Village of Mariemont. This acknowledgement is further a covenant not to sue the Village of Mariemont and/or the Mariemont Racquet Club Board for any cause or matter referred to herein and Applicant agrees that the provisions contained herein are intended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by the laws of the State of Ohio. This Agreement is freely and voluntarily signed with full knowledge of the consequences thereof.

SIGNATURE:				DATE:				
2024 MEMBERSHIP RATES Membership Types Resident Non-Res Family \$175.00 \$210.00 Adult 80.00 100.00 Junior (Born on/after 3/1/2006) 45.00 60.00 Senior (Born before 3/1/1964) 70.00 90.00)	* Use of the courts is restricted to members of MRC & guests, MSD teams, Pros & clients. * Guests must be accompanied by a member or Pro and pay \$10/court use (cash/check in slot at shelter). * MEMBERSHIP PAYMENTS can be made online at www.mariemont.org, or by cash or check, payable & delivered to Village of Mariemont, 6907 Wooster Pike, Mariemont, OH 45227.				
LAST NAMEPHONE								
ADDRESS								
EMAIL ADDRESS								
EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME PHONE								
PLEASE FILL IN & CHECK APPROPRIATE COLUMN(S) FOR EACH MEMBER								
FIRST & LAST NAMES of EACH MRC MEMBER				DULT	JUNI Born on/afte	OR er 3/1/2006	SENIOR Born before 3/1/1964 Date of Birth	NON- RESIDENT
					1100	150 5110		
PLEASE INDICATE QUANTITY OF EACH TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP:								
RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT								
FAMILY]			FOR OFFICE USE O	NLY
ADULT(S)				1		AMOUNT RECEIVED		
JUNIOR(S)				1		Cash or Check #		

SENIOR(S)